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The BMW logo, the BMW word mark and
model designation are trademarks of BMW
and are used under license.




All your LEGO® fun in one app _ :

Tout 'amusement LEGO® dans une appli
Toda la diversion LEGO® en una app
Minifigure yourself

Transforme-toi en figurine
Conviértete en una minifigura

BRI R wae

;1 ,;;.2‘25

y B

. ’

Check availability of LEGO LIFE in your country now on LEGO.com/life
Vérifie la disponibilité de LEGO LIFE dans ton pays sur LEGO.com/life
Consulta si LEGO LIFE esta disponible en tu pais en LEGO.com/life

# Download on the GET IT ON Ask parents’ permission first.

' App StOre >’ GOOS[Q p|ay Demande d'abord l'autorisation d'un parent.

Pide antes permiso a tus padres.

Apple and the Apple logo are trademarks of Apple Inc., registered in the U.S. and other countries. App Store is a service mark of Apple Inc.
Google Play is a trademark of Google Inc.

LEGQ, the LEGQ logo, the Minifigure, the Brick and Knob configurations and the LIFE logo are trademarks and/or copyrights of the/sont des marques de commerce st/ou copyrights du/
son marcas registradas, algunas de ellas protegidas por derechos de autor, de LEGO Group. ©2017 The LEGO Group. All rights reserved/Tous droits réservés/Todos los derechos reservados.



= <= - B @ ol
= T 2] 20x 14x
x L 8x 4239601
6102794 1x \ 4565452 4107081
302201 .
) A Ax =
o f | 6174847 ax
Y | Et | - 403224 o
E_‘T@ [ | ggl'x 9x
i i) ¥ @ 4177444
2x e 6013938 ’ i
6114583 goaaee = e e
P 4142132 6145704
:"..itugﬁ- 2x -
12x | 6117017 =) =
4163533 o ;;é s 3
3x 3 4666579 ® 2x 009397
6100932 = 5% @ 4216656
5 gz 7*
: 3x 6130002
2x y 6170574 e ax
6175556 / 3_5_5’3 ;ﬂ 4107828

14x
M 4208160 = 6031962

-
L
£

’all

— - !
2x B 6x 6171019 2x
6114580 ) c 6133244 o 412287

X
1x
6170737
H%;I 6084724 ’
2x _— .--
403201 « 1Ly 3x
g .f'bg;_ig" fq 7 302226
i | bt - 4645733
g Wﬂ?a 9x g(
8x 4495027
iw:a e 4514554 ¢
aareeri 6130009 3
- X
—3 A 604126
- s
o ‘:-;,./-’-‘/f ﬁ'fﬁﬁ 8x e
I 2% ; 5x 6036771

¥ 243101 1x 4666999 #
i 416201
4216652 7

6089119
b — .a;j_':’ 4x 9x
8x f-"'.o-a.i? 614121 4522938
4173670 a 6
10x X
. 6001831 6007966
g =
ox 2x 31x @
4526981 371001 Ve 3x
4542575 8x
4121667
27) 50x
306901 PN E By 4206482
58200 = "".93.23-3. 4188298
Q?JJ .. Gl 2238840

e el ) e i
== (5] P, e L
o .r"'.a;-_;r.s’i- a@= ax
302301 a 5x 4143372 m

8x 4620671 ax
4249021 = 1x 614323 ﬂ G
6100930 4142236
& z-a S = 1 8x
| 1 £ - 4173668
10x 2 2&;& ==
4107826 3%’ Wi g -
Bxa. 2x 15x 119x 216x 4x

206 4585040 6097440 4513174 4514553 4121715 6116604



\

18x
370526

&

1x
4652236

A

2x
4120017

v

2x
4558692

o ©
o X
w
o
N
@
o

~
x

FNr®) N = o
FN EQ o
& N 5]
© (3 ®
@ N (=3
a ] IS
(-]

W
x

6096955

A

&

4545101

=

2x
3005740

i

@

1x
4244363

@

1x
4244573

=

4x
6009459

3x
6174857
3x

6174854

1x

6174851
2x
6151077

3x
6151070

1x
6174850

.-

6174849

10x
6151062

4x
6174862

=

e

1x
4567338

2x
6135494

4x
6159763

¢

1x
4560175

2
4211550

57x
4211483

21x
4211622

(4

5x
4211758

&

9x
4211807

&

3x
4640536

6123815

2x
4652234

®

6004888

&

7x
4211629

4211889

"®

6185471

R g

4502595

®

15x
421779

"\
©

4211815

oA

27
4211865

&

1x
4652235

%

11x
4225033

o

4525904

4x
4211561

2x
6055519

4x
4535768

4539880

21x
6175330

1x
6012451

%

2x
4210694

A

\

»
o]
)
(4]
iy
o

2§ 2% 52
QX ) a
&3 N S
& ® 2
@ )

N
x

6133119

Yo

~

X
4552349

3x
6083620

4210686

3x
4508553

3x
4495931

3x
4651820

2x
4499858

4603472

6127205

6x
4542576

-~ .

Customer Service
Kundenservice

Service Consommateurs
Servicio Al Consumidor

LEGO.com/service or dial
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Terms & Conditions apply

GEWINNE

Erzéhle uns auf
www.LEGO.com/productfeedback

etwas Uber die Erfahrungen, die
du mit diesem LEGO® Set gemacht
hast, und sichere dir die Chance
auf einen coolen LEGO Preis!

Es gelten die
Teilnahmebedingungen

GAGNE

Rends-toi sur
www.LEGO.com/productfeedback

et donne-nous quelques com-
mentaires sur ce produit LEGO®
pour avoir une chance de gagner
un prix LEGO !

Voir Conditions Générales

GANA

Visita
www.LEGO.com/productfeedback
y envianos tu opinidn acerca de

este set LEGO®. jParticiparas en el
sorteo de un premio LEGO!

Términos y Condiciones aplicables

IR

BF
www.LEGO.com/productfeedback

HHXTI RS ERNEERE,
RANSRBHERSR R

(ERREN) ER

LEGO and the LEGO logo are trademarks of the/sont des marques de commerce dufson marcas registradas de LEGO Group. ©2017 The LEGO Group.
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www.LEGO.com/productfeedback
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AHKETY

U rionyyuv riPn3
Mepevian no cceinke
www.LEGO.com/productfeedback

OTBETH BCErO Ha HECKO/NLKO BO-
npocos 06 aTom Habope LEGCP,
Uy TebA MOABUTCA LAHC BbINrPaTh
3amevaTenbHbIv Mpu3 oT KOMIaHUN
LEGO.

lMpumeHATCA YCnoBumA v npasmna
yyactua
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